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Fiber Optic Emergency Repair Kit FO-ERKIT

CONTENTS OF KIT:

(1) 600209N
Carrying Case

(1) Adapter Case & Contents
Contents of Adapter Case are on Page 2

(2) 400768FF-01
SC (F) to Biconic (F), Singlemode Simplex - 1'

(2) 400778FF-01
SC (F) to D4 (F), Singlemode Simplex - 1'

(2) 400768FM-01 FO-ERKIT
SC (F) to Biconic (M), Singlemode Simplex - 1' Fiber Optic Emergency Repair Kit

(2) 400778FM-01

Application:
SC (F) to D4 (M), Singlemode Simplex - 1'
TAG's Fiber Optic Emergency Repair
Kit (FO-ERKIT) is perfect to keep with

(2) 400766M-50 Fiber Techs in the field or at Central

SC to SC, Singlemode Simplex, 50M Office locations. Every second is critical
when Fiber is involved! - This kit
(1) 400766DM-50 provides various patching (connectors)

and length combinations. It's impossible
to inventory or make the various
combinations in a timely manner. This
(2) 400766AAM-50 kit can restore or be used in temporary

SC/APC to SC/APC, Singlemode Simplex, 50M | test situations on (Biconic, D4, FC, ST,
SC, LC, SCA green ends).

SC to SC, Singlemode Duplex, 50M

(1) 400766AADM-50
SC/APC to SC/APC, Singlemode Duplex, 50M

When it comes to Fiber - "Time is money

Ordering Information:

FO-ERKIT Fiber Optic Emergency Repair Kit Call for Pricing
includes: (2) 400766AC, (2) 400766C, (2) 400773C, (2) 400770C, (2) 400779C,
(2) 400768FF-01, (2) 400778FF-01, (2) 400766MFO, (2) 400770FMO,
(2) 400779FMO, (2) 400773FMO, (2) 400768FM-01, (2) 400778FM-01,
(2) 400766AAMF00, (2) 400766M-50, (1) 400766DM-50, (2) 400766AAM-50,
(1) 400766AADM-50, (1) Adapter Case & (1) 600209N
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Fiber Optic Emergency Repair Kit FO-ERKIT
CONTENTS OF ADAPTER CASE:
FO-ERKIT
(2) 400766C (2) 400766MF0 Fiber Optic Emergency Repair Kit
SC (F) to SC (F), SC (M) to SC (F), )
Singlemode Simplex Coupler Attenuator w/ 0DB —
‘-l FO-ERKIT
Fiber Optic
Emergenc_y
Repair Kit
Adapter Case Contonts:
(2) 400773C (2) 400773FMO g == f
LC /(F) to SC (F), SC (F) to LC (M), : |
Singlemode Simplex Coupler Attenuator w/ ODB bt Contitar = I
l I C( TAGINC. _
N _/
(2) 400770C (2) 400770FMO
SC (F) to FC (F), SC (F) to FC (M),
Singlemode Simplex Coupler Attenuator w/ 0DB Front of Adapter Case

(2) 400779C (2) 400779FM0
SC (F) to ST (F), SC (F) to ST (M),

Singlemode Simplex Coupler Attenuator w/ 0DB

(2) 400766AAMF00 (2) 400766AC
SC/APC (M) to SC/APC to SC/APC,
SC/APC (F), w/ ODB Singlemode Simplex Coupler

Inside of Adapter Case
w/ Positioning Chart
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